
Tav. 02 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101010B REAR BUMPERS

A 0003.00A Rear chromium-plated bumper 542,00         

B 0003.BBFIK Mini Fik - Baby rear bumper 640,00         

C 0003.BC Mini exp - nordix rear bumper L. 1080 mm 640,00         

D 0003.BD+B113 Mini exp - nordix rear bumper L. 580 mm 542,00         

E 0003.GB Micro rear bumper 424,00         

F 0066.A0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 28 mm 20,00           

F 0066.00 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 30 mm 20,00           

F 0066.B0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 32 mm 20,00           

G 0066.D0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 20 mm 20,00           

H 0067.D3 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 28 mm 25,00           

H 0067.D1 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 30 mm 25,00           

H 0067.D2 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 32 mm 25,00           

I V.TE10X130 TE screw 10 x 130 10 stk. 100,00         

J R.P.10X30X2,5 Washer Ø 10 x 30 x 2,5 mm 10 stk. 12,00           

K D.M10 Nut M10 10 stk. 8,00             

L D.M10A.A. A.A. nut M10 10 stk. 17,00           

M V.TCE6X30 TCEI screw 6 x 30 10 stk. 9,00             

N R.P.6X12 Washer Ø 6,3 x 12,5 x 1 mm 10 stk. 3,00             

O 0003.06 Rear bumper’s bar L. 580 mm 158,00         

P 0003.05B Rear bumper’s bar 158,00         

L. 510 mm Ø 16 mm Baby - Mini - nordix

Q V.TPSCEI6X25 TPSCEI screw 6 x 25 10 stk. 10,00           

R 0033.00 Biconical AL washer Ø 6 mm 7,00             

S 0031.00* Rubber Ø 6 x 20 mm 1,50             

T R.P.6X18 Washer Ø 6 x 18 x 1 mm 10 stk. 2,50             

U D.M6A.B. A.B. nut M6 10 stk. 4,50             

V 0069.00 Plastic yellow number-plate 43,00           

W V.TB6X15 TB screw 6 x 15 10 stk. 12,00           

X D.M6A.A. A.A. nut M6 10 stk. 5,00             


